Collection Number: MS-381
Title:  Don Roetman Papers
Dates:  1928-2008, (Bulk 1960s-1970s)
Creator: Don Roetman
Summary/Abstract:
The Don Roetman Papers are a collection of materials primarily concerning helicopters. The
collection includes materials concerning various helicopter and aircraft projects from his career,
as well as a substantial amount of corporate materials from various helicopter companies.

4 Certificate of Appreciation, USAF Jun 1, 1984
5 Test Flight Records, Wright Field 1930-1936
6 Model Designations of Airplanes Nov 15, 1937
7 Thesis, “Design and Construction of Subsonic Ram Jets” Mar1951
8 Research [Aug 21, 1966]
9 Research, Vertol Corporation May 20, 1957
3
Box File Description Date
1 10 Research, C-5A 1965-1967
11 Research, Grumman Aircraft Engineering Corporation 1945, 1966
 12 Research 1971
 13 Research 1972
14 Research Jul 23, 1973
15 Research Sep 15, 1975
 16 Research 1979-1984
17 Research Undated
18 Blueprints (see Location 74 File 9) Undated
19 F-5B Characteristics  Sep 1964
2 1 HH-53B, General Arrangement Undated
2 HH-53B, Cockpit Instruments Undated
 3 HH-53B, Rotors Undated
 4 HH-53B, Transmissions Undated
5 HH-53B, Flight Controls Undated
 6 HH-53B, Engines Undated
 7 HH-53B, Hydraulic Undated
 8 HH-53B, Electrical Undated
9 HH-53B, AAP Undated
 10 HH-53B, Fire Detection/Extinguishing Undated
 11 HH-53B, Fuel Undated
 12 HH-53B, Landing Gear Undated
13 HH-53B, Ramp, Hoist, and Wench, etc Undated
 14 HH-53B, Armament Undated
 15 Work Tools Undated
16 Plane Fire Articles Apr 21, 1954
17 Aeronautical Engineering Humor Undated
3 1 Textbook, “Airplane Assembly” 1950
2 Newsletter, American Helicopter Society Oct 1958
3 Newsletter, American Helicopter Society Jan-Jul 1960
4 Newsletter, American Helicopter Society Aug-Dec 1960
5 Newsletter, American Helicopter Society Jan-Feb, Apr-Aug
1961
6 Newsletter, American Helicopter Society Jan-May, Jul 1962
7 Newsletter, American Helicopter Society Aug-Dec 1962
8 Newsletter, American Helicopter Society Jan-Mar 1963
4 1 F-5 Service News 1964-1973
2 Talon Service News 1961-1965
3 Sikorsky News 1953, 1963
4 Tandemeer, Piasecki Helicopter Corporation 1948-1951
5 Tandemeer, Piasecki Helicopter Corporation 1952-1953
6 Tandemeer, Piasecki Helicopter Corporation 1953-1954
7 Tandemeer, Piasecki Helicopter Corporation 1954-1957
5 1 Tandemeer, Piasecki Helicopter Corporation 1957-1962
2 Veriflite Newsletter 1970
3 Vertol Division News Mar 25, 1965
4 Progress Notes, American Helicopter Corporation, Inc Aug 1952
5 Offering Circular, American Hoppi-Copters Inc Jul 12, 1956
6 Bell Helicopter Corporation, Guides Undated
4
Box File Description Date
5 7 Cessna CH-1 and YH-41 helicopters, Corporate Guides Undated
8 Doman Helicopters, Inc, Guides Undated
9 Farrington Aircraft Corporation, Guide Undated
10 Lockheed, Air Force, C-5, Guides 1966-1968
11 Northrop F-5 and T-38, Guides Undated
12 Hiller Helicopters, H-23D, Guide Aug 1957
13 Hughes Aircraft Company, HAC Model 190-4A helicopter Aug 18, 1951
14 Kaman Aircraft Corporation, Model K-600 helicopter Undated
15 McCulloch Motors Corporation, MC-10 and MC-9 helicopters 1952
16 Piasecki Helicopter Corporation, Guides Undated
17 Sikorsky Aircraft, H-19, HH-53C, CH-53, Guides Undated
6 1 Sikorsky S-61, Guides 1959
2 Sikorsky S-62, S-65A, and other models, Guides 1959-1963
3 Vertol, Chinook, Guides Aug 1, 1960